
SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52929

Toddler

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $126.09

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 NOTE Face Mask to fit your child- provided by family

2 BAG-020V Reynolds Presto® Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. KIT

2 BAG-040V Reynolds Presto® Sandwich Zipper Bags, 50 ct. KIT

1 PNOTE-002 SELECT ITEMS BULK BY GRADE LABELED Grade Toddler Bulk: (4) TIS-160

4 TIS-160 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. GRADE

3 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

5 WIPE-105 Disinfecting Wipes, 75% Alcohol, Flip Top Soft Pack, 50 ct. KIT

2 DIN-110 Paper Plates, 6 in., 100 ct., White KIT

4 DIN-130 Paper Bowls, 24 ct. KIT

3 WIPE-300-SC Baby Wipes, Scented, Alcohol-Free, Resealable Soft Pack, 80 ct. KIT

3 CUP-101 Solo® Paper Water Cups, Waxed, 5 oz., 100 ct. KIT

2 TIS-550 Paper Napkins, 110 ct., White KIT

1 NOTE ISLAMIC STUDIES

1 POR-300-PU 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Purple KIT

Sub-total SUB TOTAL

10% Discount 10% Discount

1 DEL-895 Home Delivery Charge

1 FUF-001 Packaging Fee

1 Marketing Internal document for coordinator use only - do not copy or distribute



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52930

Primary

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $75.55

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 NOTE-001 Backpack and Face Mask to fit your child- provided by family

1 PCL-105 Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow KIT

1 CASE-015 Sterilite® Small Pencil Box,Translucent Aqua, 8 3/8" x 5 5/8" x 2 1/8" KIT

2 ERA-010V Bevel Eraser, Pink, Latex-Free KIT

1 SCI-020V Westcott® Kids Scissors, Blunt-Tip, 5", Ages 4+, Yellow KIT

2 GLST-090 Elmer's® Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. KIT

1 BAG-020V Reynolds Presto® Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. KIT

1 BAG-040V Reynolds Presto® Sandwich Zipper Bags, 50 ct. KIT

1 MARW-010 Crayola® Washable Markers, Classic Colors, Broad Tip, 8 ct. KIT

1 COL-020 Crayola® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 24 ct. KIT

1 PNOTE-002 SELECT ITEMS BULK BY GRADE LABELED Grade Primary Bulk: (4) TIS-160, 
(2) TIS-150

4 TIS-160 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. GRADE

2 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

1 WIPE-105 Disinfecting Wipes, 75% Alcohol, Flip Top Soft Pack, 50 ct. KIT

1 BAG-020V Reynolds Presto® Gallon Zipper Bags, 19 ct. KIT

2 TIS-150 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. GRADE

1 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

1 POR-300-OR 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Orange KIT

1 POR-300-YL 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Yellow KIT

1 POR-300-RD 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Red KIT

1 POR-300-BL 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Blue KIT

1 CRA-024 Crayola® Crayons, 24 ct. KIT

1 PAP-105-AS Pacon® SunWorks® Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50 ct., 10 Assorted 
Colors

KIT

1 NOTE ARABIC LANGUAGE

1 POR-300-RD 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Red KIT

1 NOTE ISLAMC STUDIES

2 GLST-090 Elmer's® Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. KIT

1 POR-300-GR 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Green KIT

Sub-total SUB TOTAL



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52930

Primary

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $75.55

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

10% Discount 10% Discount

1 DEL-895 Home Delivery Charge

1 FUF-001 Packaging Fee

1 Marketing Internal document for coordinator use only - do not copy or distribute



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52931

Lower Elementary

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $107.90

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 NOTE Face Mask to fit your child- provided by family

1 MARW-030 Crayola® Ultra-Clean Washable Markers, Bright, Broad Tip, 8 ct. KIT

2 COL-020 Crayola® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 24 ct. KIT

1 CRA-024 Crayola® Crayons, 24 ct. KIT

2 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

1 PNOTE-002 SELECT ITEMS BULK BY GRADE LABELED Grade Lower Elementary Bulk: 
(3) TIS-160, (1) TIS-150

3 TIS-160 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. GRADE

2 SHAR-111 Maped-Helix® Pencil Sharpener, Metal Blade, Double Hole, Canister, 
Assorted Colors

KIT

4 PPP-020 Standard Weight Clear Sheet Protectors, Non-Glare, Top Loading, 3 
Hole, 25 ct.

KIT

1 BINVD-230 Avery® 1.5" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT

1 BINVD-400 Avery® 3" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT

4 PCL-105 Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow KIT

2 HLT-100 Curad® Sheer Adhesive Bandages, Assorted Sizes, Latex Free, 80 ct. KIT

1 GLUE-100 Elmer's® Washable School Glue, 4 oz. KIT

1 TAPE-020 Scotch® Magic Tape, 3/4" x 300" with Dispenser KIT

1 PORB-100-BK 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Black KIT

1 PORB-100-RD 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Red KIT

1 PORB-100-BL 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Blue KIT

1 PNT-100 Crayola® Washable Watercolor Set with Brush, 8 ct. KIT

4 GLST-090 Elmer's® Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. KIT

3 ERA-010 Pink Pearl® Eraser, Latex-Free KIT

1 NOTE ARABIC LANGUAGE

1 COMP-199 Pacon® College Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT

1 TIS-150 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. GRADE

1 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

1 POR-300-YL 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Yellow KIT

1 POR-300-RD 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Red KIT

1 POR-300-OR 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Orange KIT



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52931

Lower Elementary

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $107.90

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 NOTE ISLAMIC STUDIES

1 POR-300-GR 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Green KIT

2 GLST-090 Elmer's® Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. KIT

Sub-total SUB TOTAL

10% Discount 10% Discount

1 DEL-895 Home Delivery Charge

1 FUF-001 Packaging Fee

1 Marketing Internal document for coordinator use only - do not copy or distribute



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52932

Upper Elementary

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $136.85

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 NOTE Face Mask to fit your child- provided by family

1 COL-020 Crayola® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 24 ct. KIT

2 COMP-099 Pacon® Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT

1 PNOTE-002 SELECT ITEMS BULK BY GRADE LABELED Grade Upper Elementary Bulk: 
(2) TIS-160, (2) TIS-150,

2 TIS-160 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. GRADE

3 PCL-105 Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow KIT

1 NOTE ISLAMIC STUDIES AND QURAN

1 BIND-101 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Assorted (Black, Blue, Burgundy, 
Green)

KIT

4 PPP-003 Avery® Standard Weight Sheet Protectors, Top Loading, 3-Hole, 25 ct. KIT

1 TIS-150 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. GRADE

1 BINVD-212 Avery® 1" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT

1 BINVD-400 Avery® 3" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT

1 BINVD-230 Avery® 1.5" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT

1 LAB-500 Brother® TZe-231 Black-On-White Label Tape, 0.5" x 26.2' KIT

2 PORB-200-TE Five Star® Poly Folder, 3 Prong, 2 Angled Pockets, Teal KIT

1 PORB-100-BK 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Black KIT

1 PORB-100-RD 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder with Brads, Red KIT

1 NOTE ARABIC LANGUAGE

1 COMP-099 Pacon® Wide Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT

1 TIS-150 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. GRADE

2 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

1 WIPE-105 Disinfecting Wipes, 75% Alcohol, Flip Top Soft Pack, 50 ct. KIT

3 ERA-010 Pink Pearl® Eraser, Latex-Free KIT

1 GLST-110 Elmer's® Large Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .77 oz. KIT

1 SHAR-111 Maped-Helix® Pencil Sharpener, Metal Blade, Double Hole, Canister, 
Assorted Colors

KIT

1 POR-300-BL 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Blue KIT

1 POR-300-GR 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Green KIT

1 NOTE ISLAMIC STUDIES



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52932

Upper Elementary

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $136.85

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 POR-300-GR 2 Pocket Heavy Duty Poly Folder, Green KIT

2 GLST-090 Elmer's® Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. KIT

Sub-total

10% Discount 10% Discount

1 DEL-895 Home Delivery Charge

1 FUF-001 Packaging Fee

1 Marketing Internal document for coordinator use only - do not copy or distribute



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52933

Grade 6

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $138.18

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 NOTE-001 Backpack, Lunchbox, Inside/Outside Shoes and Face Mask to fit your 
child- provided by family

1 NOTE CLASSROOM

1 MED-330 Flash Drive, 4 GB KIT

2 PCL-105 Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow KIT

1 CASE-022 3-Ring Nylon Pencil Pouch w/ Mesh Window, 10" x 7.5", Assorted Colors 
(Black, Blue, Red, Green)

KIT

1 CASE-011 School Supply Box, 8" x 5" x 2", Assorted Colors (Blue, Green, Red, Clear) KIT

1 IND-010 Index Cards, 3" x 5" Ruled, 100 ct., White KIT

3 PAP-015 College Ruled Filler Paper, 8" x 10½", 3-hole punched, 200 sheets KIT

1 PNOTE-002 SELECT ITEMS BULK BY GRADE LABELED Grade 6 Bulk: (4) TIS-160, (1) 
TIS-150

4 TIS-160 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. GRADE

2 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

2 WIPE-105 Disinfecting Wipes, 75% Alcohol, Flip Top Soft Pack, 50 ct. KIT

6 PEN-003 Paper Mate® Stick Pen, Medium Pt., Red KIT

2 ERA-010 Pink Pearl® Eraser, Latex-Free KIT

2 HIH-001 Avery® Hi-Liter® Chisel Tip Pen Style Pocket Highlighter, Yellow KIT

1 ERA-498 Paper Mate® Liquid Paper® Correction Fluid, 22 ml./.74 oz. KIT

2 STN-130 Highland® Self Stick Notes, 3" x 3", 100 sheets, Yellow KIT

1 PPP-069 Economy Sheet Protectors, Non-Glare, Top Loading, 3-Hole, 100 ct. KIT

2 TAPE-020 Scotch® Magic Tape, 3/4" x 300" with Dispenser KIT

2 MSC-314 Paper Clips, Regular, 200 ct. KIT

1 COL-020 Crayola® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 24 ct. KIT

2 GLST-090 Elmer's® Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. KIT

1 SCI-030V Westcott® Student Hard Handle Scissors, 7", Antimicrobial, Blue KIT

1 RUL-100 Wooden Ruler with Metal Edge, 12", English & Metric, 3 Hole Punched KIT

1 MSC-711 Swingline® Tot Miniature Stapler, Built-in Staple Remover, 1000 
Standard Staples, Black

KIT

1 NOTE LANGUAGE ARTS

1 BINVD-205 Avery® 1/2" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT

1 COMP-199 Pacon® College Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52933

Grade 6

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $138.18

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 BIND-302 Avery® 2" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Burgundy KIT

2 DIV-110 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 8 ct. KIT

1 NOTE MATH

2 GRAP-001 Graph Filler Paper, 8" x 10.5", 4 sq./inch, 3-Hole Punched, 100 ct. KIT

1 BIND-110 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Green KIT

1 DIV-100 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 5 ct. KIT

1 NOTE SOCIAL STUDIES

1 BIND-105 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Black KIT

1 DIV-110 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 8 ct. KIT

1 NOTE SCIENCE

1 BIND-100 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Blue KIT

1 DIV-100 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 5 ct. KIT

1 NOTE ARABIC LANGUAGE

1 COMP-199 Pacon® College Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT

1 POR-150-AS Laminated Paper Folder, 3-Hole, Assorted Colors KIT

1 TIS-150 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. GRADE

1 NOTE ISLAMIC STUDIES

2 BIND-101 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Assorted (Black, Blue, Burgundy, 
Green)

KIT

Sub-total SUB TOTAL

10% Discount 10% Discount

1 DEL-895 Home Delivery Charge

1 FUF-001 Packaging Fee

1 Marketing Internal document for coordinator use only - do not copy or distribute



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52934

Grade 7

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $133.47

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 STLAB-104 INCLUDE LABELS - 1 LABEL/STUDENT GIVEN TO COORDINATOR KIT

1 NOTE-001 Backpack, Lunchbox, 4GB Flash Drive, Inside/Outside Shoes and Face 
Mask to fit your child- provided by family

2 PCL-105 Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow KIT

1 CASE-022 3-Ring Nylon Pencil Pouch w/ Mesh Window, 10" x 7.5", Assorted Colors 
(Black, Blue, Red, Green)

KIT

1 CASE-011 School Supply Box, 8" x 5" x 2", Assorted Colors (Blue, Green, Red, Clear) KIT

1 IND-010 Index Cards, 3" x 5" Ruled, 100 ct., White KIT

3 PAP-015 College Ruled Filler Paper, 8" x 10½", 3-hole punched, 200 sheets KIT

1 PNOTE-002 SELECT ITEMS BULK BY GRADE LABELED Grade 7 Bulk: (4) TIS-160, (1)
TIS-150

4 TIS-160 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. GRADE

2 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

2 WIPE-105 Disinfecting Wipes, 75% Alcohol, Flip Top Soft Pack, 50 ct. KIT

6 PEN-003 Paper Mate® Stick Pen, Medium Pt., Red KIT

2 ERA-010 Pink Pearl® Eraser, Latex-Free KIT

2 HIH-001 Avery® Hi-Liter® Chisel Tip Pen Style Pocket Highlighter, Yellow KIT

1 ERA-498 Paper Mate® Liquid Paper® Correction Fluid, 22 ml./.74 oz. KIT

2 STN-130 Highland® Self Stick Notes, 3" x 3", 100 sheets, Yellow KIT

1 PPP-069 Economy Sheet Protectors, Non-Glare, Top Loading, 3-Hole, 100 ct. KIT

2 TAPE-020 Scotch® Magic Tape, 3/4" x 300" with Dispenser KIT

2 MSC-314 Paper Clips, Regular, 200 ct. KIT

1 COL-020 Crayola® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 24 ct. KIT

2 GLST-090 Elmer's® Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. KIT

1 SCI-030V Westcott® Student Hard Handle Scissors, 7", Antimicrobial, Blue KIT

1 RUL-100 Wooden Ruler with Metal Edge, 12", English & Metric, 3 Hole Punched KIT

1 MSC-711 Swingline® Tot Miniature Stapler, Built-in Staple Remover, 1000 
Standard Staples, Black

KIT

1 NOTE LANGUAGE ARTS

1 BINVD-205 Avery® 1/2" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT

1 COMP-199 Pacon® College Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT

1 BIND-302 Avery® 2" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Burgundy KIT



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52934

Grade 7

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $133.47

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

2 DIV-110 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 8 ct. KIT

1 NOTE MATH

2 GRAP-001 Graph Filler Paper, 8" x 10.5", 4 sq./inch, 3-Hole Punched, 100 ct. KIT

1 BIND-110 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Green KIT

1 DIV-110 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 8 ct. KIT

1 NOTE SOCIAL STUDIES

1 BIND-105 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Black KIT

1 DIV-110 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 8 ct. KIT

1 NOTE SCIENCE

1 BIND-100 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Blue KIT

1 DIV-100 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 5 ct. KIT

1 NOTE ARABIC LANGUAGE

1 COMP-199 Pacon® College Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT

1 POR-150-AS Laminated Paper Folder, 3-Hole, Assorted Colors KIT

1 TIS-150 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. GRADE

1 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

1 NOTE ISLAMIC STUDIES

2 BIND-101 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Assorted (Black, Blue, Burgundy, 
Green)

KIT

Sub-total SUB TOTAL

10% Discount 10% Discount

1 DEL-895 Home Delivery Charge

1 FUF-001 Packaging Fee

1 Marketing Internal document for coordinator use only - do not copy or distribute



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52935

Grade 8

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $132.07

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 NOTE-010 Backpack, Lunchbox, 4GB Flash Drive, Inside/Outside Shoes and Face 
Mask to fit your child- provided by family

2 PCL-105 Ticonderoga® #2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 12 ct., Yellow KIT

1 CASE-022 3-Ring Nylon Pencil Pouch w/ Mesh Window, 10" x 7.5", Assorted Colors 
(Black, Blue, Red, Green)

KIT

1 CASE-011 School Supply Box, 8" x 5" x 2", Assorted Colors (Blue, Green, Red, Clear) KIT

1 IND-010 Index Cards, 3" x 5" Ruled, 100 ct., White KIT

3 PAP-015 College Ruled Filler Paper, 8" x 10½", 3-hole punched, 200 sheets KIT

1 PNOTE-002 SELECT ITEMS BULK BY GRADE LABELED Grade 8 Bulk: (4) TIS-160, (1) 
TIS-150

4 TIS-160 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 185 ct. GRADE

2 HLT-105 Hand Sanitizer with Pump, 8 oz KIT

2 WIPE-105 Disinfecting Wipes, 75% Alcohol, Flip Top Soft Pack, 50 ct. KIT

6 PEN-003 Paper Mate® Stick Pen, Medium Pt., Red KIT

2 ERA-010 Pink Pearl® Eraser, Latex-Free KIT

2 HIH-001 Avery® Hi-Liter® Chisel Tip Pen Style Pocket Highlighter, Yellow KIT

1 ERA-498 Paper Mate® Liquid Paper® Correction Fluid, 22 ml./.74 oz. KIT

2 STN-130 Highland® Self Stick Notes, 3" x 3", 100 sheets, Yellow KIT

1 PPP-069 Economy Sheet Protectors, Non-Glare, Top Loading, 3-Hole, 100 ct. KIT

2 TAPE-020 Scotch® Magic Tape, 3/4" x 300" with Dispenser KIT

2 MSC-314 Paper Clips, Regular, 200 ct. KIT

1 COL-020 Crayola® Colored Pencils, Full Length, Sharpened, 24 ct. KIT

2 GLST-090 Elmer's® Small Washable All Purpose School Glue Stick, .21 oz. KIT

1 SCI-030V Westcott® Student Hard Handle Scissors, 7", Antimicrobial, Blue KIT

1 RUL-100 Wooden Ruler with Metal Edge, 12", English & Metric, 3 Hole Punched KIT

1 MSC-711 Swingline® Tot Miniature Stapler, Built-in Staple Remover, 1000 
Standard Staples, Black

KIT

1 NOTE LANGUAGE ARTS

1 BINVD-205 Avery® 1/2" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT

1 COMP-199 Pacon® College Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT

1 BIND-302 Avery® 2" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Burgundy KIT

2 DIV-110 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 8 ct. KIT



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/29/2020 #52935

Grade 8

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school. 

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $132.07

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

QTY ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING

1 NOTE MATH

2 GRAP-001 Graph Filler Paper, 8" x 10.5", 4 sq./inch, 3-Hole Punched, 100 ct. KIT

1 BIND-110 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Green KIT

1 DIV-110 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 8 ct. KIT

1 NOTE SOCIAL STUDIES

1 BINVD-206 Avery® 1/2" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, Black KIT

1 DIV-100 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 5 ct. KIT

1 NOTE SCIENCE

1 DIV-100 Insertable Paper Dividers, Clear Tabs, 9.25" x 11.5", 5 ct. KIT

1 BIND-100 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Blue KIT

1 NOTE ARABIC LANGUAGE

1 COMP-199 Pacon® College Ruled Composition Book, 100 ct., Black KIT

1 POR-150-AS Laminated Paper Folder, 3-Hole, Assorted Colors KIT

1 TIS-150 Scotties® Facial Tissues, 2-ply, 110 ct. GRADE

1 NOTE ISLAMIC STUDIES

2 BIND-101 Avery® 1" Durable Binder Slant Ring, Assorted (Black, Blue, Burgundy, 
Green)

KIT

Sub-total SUB TOTAL

10% Discount 10% Discount

1 DEL-895 Home Delivery Charge

1 FUF-001 Packaging Fee

1 Marketing Internal document for coordinator use only - do not copy or distribute



SCHOOL ESTIMATE
Beverly Hills Academy
32605 Bellvine Trail
Beverly Hills MI 48025

DATE ESTIMATE #

6/26/2020 #53039

Items

Ask about custom planners to 
be shipped directly to your 
school.

(866) 660-8854 -- edukitinc.com

*PACKING
KIT: Item in kit
GRADE: Bulk by grade
SCHOOL: Bulk by school
BAG: Item sold separately in bag, bags bulk by grade

TOTAL $17.49

EXCLUDES SALES TAX

Qty Item Description Packing Amount

1 BINVD-230 Avery® 1.5" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT $6.99

1 BINVD-400 Avery® 3" Durable View Binder Slant Ring, White KIT $10.50


